135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

70 BREYER Tom
58 LEROUX LEOPOLD
31 FAVRE MIVILLE Rémi

122 REGNAULT Thibault
113 LEROYER Justin

137 MARTINET THIBAULT
138 TESSIER Paolo

14 COSTIOU Gurvan

133 CLERGEAUD Killian
110 BECQ Gabin

86 SERRES Samuel

69 BACROT Gabriel

94 DEBROUCKER Matthieu
91 GAUTHIER Maryan

40 NUNES Pierrick

45 BALHAWAN Adrien

148 GILLES Noah

54 SEURIN Julien
42 TRICLIN Valentin

Abandons (9)

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

119 MEUNIER SOW Neriah
146 LE MERCIER MATTEO
128 HERTELER Tom

98 POISOT Luka

117 BOUE David
147 CHAMBON Gabin
107 MAZEVET ROHANN

48 TILLY Félix
20 RENAUDIN Mathieu

CD HAUTE-SAONE

CD MAINE-ET-LOIRE

CD HAUTE-SAVOIE

CD SAONE-ET-LOIRE

CD SEINE-MARITIME

CD CHARENTE-MARITIME
CD CHARENTE-MARITIME
CD FINISTERE

CD CHARENTE-MARITIME
CD SEINE-MARITIME

CD LOT-ET-GARONNE

CD HAUTE-SAONE

CD AIN

CD AIN

CD BAS-RHIN

CD YVELINES

CD VAUCLUSE

CD LANDES

CD BAS-RHIN

CD GERS

CD VAUCLUSE

CD OISE

CD COTE-D'OR

CD GERS

CD VAUCLUSE

CD COTES-D'ARMOR
CD YVELINES

CD EURE

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
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2005
2006
2005
2006
2006
2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005

2005
2006
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005




